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Box

Series
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INVENTORY

Folders Dates

CORRESPONDENCE--W.U. Graduate School

CORRESPONDENCE--W.U. Pharmacy School

REPORTS

American Society of Hospital Pharmacists Report

Physicians and New Health Practitioners: Issues
for the 1980's

PMIP Progress Report: Status of Data Collection
in AACP States

Report of Pharmaceutical Sciences Graduate Degree
Program Committee (Ad Hoc)

Report: Pharmacists in Washington State

WICHE Reports

CLIPPINGS

SUBJECT SERIES

Subgroups

w.U.

Ww.U.

w.U.

W.U.

Abstract: Changes in Pharmacy Education Since 1970
Graduate Program in the College of Pharmacy
Graduate Program Review

Graduate School--Miscellaneous

Graduate Student Teaching Assistants

Minority Affairs——General Information

Minority Affairs Office--General Correspondence
Minority Programs at Other Universities
Pharmacists in Washington State

Pharmacy Manpower——Statistics

Graduate Students Performance Evaluation Committee

Magnuson (Warren G.) Health sciences center.
Minority Affairs Advising Committee

Magnuson (Warren G.) Health sciences center.
Minority Student Programs Committee

Pharmacy College. Pharmacy Graduate Degree
Program Committee (Ad Hoc)

2
3

1963-75
1968-81
1980
1979
1979
1975
1977
1979
1979-80
n.d.
1968, 1972-74
1973-75
1970-75
1975
1958-75
1970-79
n.d.
1977, 1978
1970-79
1961
1972-75
1976-79
1969



