

Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy. Office of the Dean

Inventory

Accession No: 89-154

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy, Office of the Dean. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00368/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. PHARMACY SCHOOL. DEAN Accession No. 89-154

INVENTORY

Box	Series	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	CORRESPONDENCEW.U. Graduate School		1963–75
	CORRESPONDENCEW.U. Pharmacy School		1968–81
	REPORTS American Society of Hospital Pharmacists Report Physicians and New Health Practitioners: Issues for the 1980's		1980 1979
	PMIP Progress Report: Status of Data Collection in AACP States		1979
	Report of Pharmaceutical Sciences Graduate Degree Program Committee (Ad Hoc)		1975
	Report: Pharmacists in Washington State		1977
	WICHE Reports		1979
	CLIPPINGS		1979–80
	SUBJECT SERIES		
	Abstract: Changes in Pharmacy Education Since 1976 Graduate Program in the College of Pharmacy Graduate Program Review Graduate SchoolMiscellaneous Graduate Student Teaching Assistants Minority AffairsGeneral Information	0 2 3	n.d. 1968, 1972-74 1973-75 1970-75 1975 1958-75
	Minority Affairs Office—General Correspondence Minority Programs at Other Universities		1970-79 n.d.
2	Pharmacists in Washington State Pharmacy ManpowerStatistics	2	1977, 1978 1970–79
	Subgroups		
	W.U. Graduate Students Performance Evaluation Committee	е	1961
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health sciences center. Minority Affairs Advising Committee		1972–75
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health sciences center. Minority Student Programs Committee	•	1976–79
	W.U. Pharmacy College. Pharmacy Graduate Degree Program Committee (Ad Hoc)		1969